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
Sundays call Mr. Smith. KE. H0;
Mr. Shaver, KE. 3768; ilr. Anderson.
HA. 3716.

N. P. Dodge & Co.
T. W. Metcalfe, Mgr. Local Dept.

40t Mlckel Bldg. Douglas 0821,
'r

West Farnam Want
Offer

. . .....
An house; nil modern. " good

repair, large lot. Three-ca- r garage;
less than 110.000 will buy. Arrange for
Inspection. Owner must selt

GLOVER & SPAIN, .
REALTORS.

ll-i- 0 City Nafl Bank. Jackson 1850.

Immediate Possession
Five-roo- all modern, bungalow, 4

years old, well arranged, full cement
basement, sightly corner lot, strawber-
ries, fruit trees, chicken yard; one of
the neatest little homes In Omaha. A
bargain at 14.300; very easy terms. Calt
Mr. Smith, KE: 2390; Mr. Shaver, KE.
3768; or Mr. Anderson. HA. 371S.

N. P. Dodge & Co.
T. W. Metcalfe, Mgr. Local Dept.

40 Mlckel Bldg. Douglas 0851.

BEMIS PARK, $5,500
Strictly all modern;" 8 rooms, living

room, dining room, kltchen.and one bed-
room first floor; 4 bedrooms and bath
aecond floor; full basement, extra toilet.
Terma can bo arranged.

GLOVER & SPAIN,
111-2- 0 City Nat'l Bank. Jackson 2850.

Cottage, $2,950
6 rooms, all modern except furnace.

Beautiful electric flxturea. New mod-
ern bath room fixtures. Newly deco-
rated throughout. All ready to , move
Into. Fine location, near 40th and
Hamilton. Paving paid. 1500 cash or
will make liberal discount for larger
cash payment.

Bedford-Johnsto- n Co.
806 World-Heral- d Bldg. . JA. 1734.

HANSCOM PARK BUNGALOW.
Dandy five-roo- bungalow, oak In

two main rooms, .full basement, good
attic, large east front lot, located west
of the park and convenient to Windsor
School: owner haa offer to go to Cali-

fornia and if sold this week, will sac-
rifice for 15,50; 12.600 cash down. .

nconovn nKit.TT fO
530 Peters Trust .Bldg. Jackson 2282.

1 1 ... n , Uftvln. f t V ' mUflt

sell my beautiful new Dundee home at
once. Six rooms, large living room and
fireplace, oak floors throughout, stair-
way to large floored attic, double gar-

age. Buv from owner and save com-
mission at 111,500. Terms. Phono
Walnut 313.

... t i r 1 u u it'D TtTTPE

I must sell this Week, aa am mor-In- g

away, my beautiful home,
located In the best part of this at-

tractive district. Construction the best.
See It and make your offer.. Call own- -
er Harney 3.

Seven rooms and bath, hot water heat,
strictly modern; price only 64.768; 11.60
cash; convenient to Harney car and
Yates school.

OSBORNE REALTY CO.,
630 Peters Trust Bldg. Jackson 2282.

14,600 BARGAIN 14.600.
Seven rooms and bath, strictly mod

em, storm window and screens: pav
ing all paid: splendid location near im
and Jackson. Can make terma with
II. 506 cash. Call Douglas 6161. Mr.
Partsch.

ADJOINING DUNDEE.
Cut bunglow, newly painted

and In splendid shape. Keaay to move
Into. Full cement basement. Block
from Dundee car. Pric 14,508; 1156
maybe less down.

PHOPEN CO.. JA. 4228.

cottage for only 63.008: near
Harney car line: having new plumbing,
furnace and electric lights. W. H.
Gates, 647 Omaha, Nat'l Bank Bldg.,
Jackson 124.
Omaha Real Estat and Investments.

JOHN T. BOHAN,
611 Paxton Blk. Atlantic .

CLAIRSIONT 6 rooms:
brand new. Will take lot a part pay-
ment. Call Atlantic 2540

O. K Bl'CK A CO. buy and sell home.
"

North.

Brand New Bungalow
- Four room with accommoda-
tion. Mst bo een to be appreciated.
Oak floors throughout. Price. !4.7i
Call Mr. Chuda. Harney IJ06 eV Office
topes to 9 p. ni. I

Amos Grant Company,
REALTORS.

teuc!aa "

Brudeia Th. Bldg.

West Farnam District!
Home

For the family that wante a well
arranged house at a reasonable price,
where ground values are going to rise
rapidly, then see thla place at: lit
No. 32d Ave. A large house.
Well arranged with living rooma all on
first floor, and five bedrooma on sec-

ond floor.. Extra large lot In shrubbery
and flowers. You will have to see this
piece to appreciate. It value. Sunday
call Harney 07J8. . .

Creigh, Sons & Company,
eoi Bee Bldg. Jackson 0201.

Brick Bungalow,
Cathedral District

$10. S00 buys this oak finish and oak
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